

---

## **Pachet materiale 19/11/2021**

I.D.: 63478532

---

Data publicarii	24.11.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.670,43 RON - 2.670,43 RON

---

Descriere: Gresie 33/33 (21 cutii\*1.66 =34.86 mp) \*49.58 lei/mp =1728.36 lei; adeziv 14 saci\*41.18 lei=576.52 lei; chit rosturi 2/1 15 pachete\*24.37 lei=365.55 lei. Pretul de mai sus nu contine TVA 19%.

---